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Important 
Dates for 
Cleveland 
Metropolitan 
School 
District 
Parents and 
Families 
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Monday, September 1, 2014
Tuesday, September 9, 2014
Monday, October 13, 2014
Tuesday, October 21, 2014
Tuesday, November 4, 2014
Monday, November 11, 2014
Wednesday, November 26, 2014
November 27-28, 2014
Friday, December 19, 2014
Monday, January 5, 2015
Tuesday, January 6, 2015
Monday, January 19, 2015
Thursday, February 12, 2015
Friday, February 13, 2015
Monday, February 16, 2015
Tuesday, March 24, 2015
Monday, March 30, 2015
Tuesday, April 7, 2015
Wednesday, April 29, 2015
Friday, May 22, 2015
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Labor Day (No Students)
PreK-8 Open House (6-8 pm) - Early Dismissal
Columbus Day (No Students)
Parent/Teacher Conferences (No Students)
Election Day (No Students)
Veteran’s Day (Schools Open)
Parent/Teacher Conferences (No Students)
Thanksgiving Holiday (No Students)
School Close at End of Day for Winter Break
Teacher Professional Development (No Students)
Schools Reopen
Martin L. King Jr. Day (No Students)
Two Hour Early Release Day
Professional Day (No Students)
President’s Day (No Students)
Parent/Teacher Conferences (No Students)
Schools Close at End of Day for Spring Break
Schools Reopen
Two Hour Early Release Day
Last Day of School for Students
       (Except for New and Innovative Schools)
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Chief Academic Office
Department of Curriculum & Instruction

1111 Superior Avenue E, Ste 1700, Cleveland, OH 44114
(216) 838.0100  academics@clevelandmetroschools.org

ClevelandMetroSchools.org
Schoolnet.ClevelandMetroSchools.org

Placeholder for School Information
--Schools to affix label here to cover this section--
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